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(in thousand Tajik Sumoni)

ASSETS:

Castr in hand

NBT Deposit Rcserves

Balances with otherbrmks and financial institr,rtions

Loans to custotnErs {NEt)

Net {ixed and intangible asses

Other assets

TOTAL ASSETS

LIADILITIE.S.& EQUITY

LIABILITTES

Payable to brrks, iinzurcial institurions md Govenmqrt

Total deposits

Other liabilitie

TOTAL LIABILII'IES

EQUITY

Share capital

General reserves

Other rserves

Retaine<I eamingsllosses

TOTALEQUITY

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY
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_ raiir,istan E-mair -t%fiil.:l

3{r.06,202*1

197.018

54,767

293,497

6to,4b)

36,446

26,729

1,218,921

29,878

894,479

M.188

r,008,5d5

93,340

7,480

?2,804

86,7s2

1,218,v21
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INCOMESTATEMENT
(in thousand Trjik Sonroni)

Interest incomc

Inhrcst expense

NET INTEREST INCOME BEFORE, PIIOV]SION FOR IMPAIRME.NI'LOSSES

Recovery/(provision) tbr irnpuirmcnt lossrx

NET INTERIST INCOME

Nct gain on fbreign exchmge operations, fsus and commission

Other income

NET NON-INTEREST INCOillE

OPERiTTING INCOME

OPERATING EXPENSES

PROFIT/ (LOSS) BEFORE TAX

Income tax exparse

NET PRoFrr/(LOSS)
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Jr.06.202J

64,711

-9,052

55,659

-t,870

53,788

15,455

5M

16,019

69,807

-47,964

21,a43

-5,137
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\BT Prudentiel norm

'0.06.2023

Symbd Actu+l NBT nors Y;rrirncr

Capi1tl,tdcquacy l{atics l2.tlilt!ii

Capit.al r\dcquaey Ratios Ki_l l{r.57? o 1.0.0t}l0 6.57oti

Capitnl Adequncy Rirtios Tier One K 1.3 16.92'.'o ft.00q o 8.92u,'i\

Liquirlity Ratio.s K2.l 6L67% 30.00% -1 1.67,)n

Maximum risk per Large Bon'oucr xl.r 0.00% 20.00,r'; -20.009'o

Maximunr risk pcr suor ot [.at-qe Btn:orvers K_1.2 0.00 -l -.1.0

Muirnun risk per Shmeholder K4.l 0..20o'ii 2.001o -t.80!.i)

Maxirnunr Risk per sunr ofSfiarehoklers K4.2 l.070!6 10.00,r,;, -8.93'ti,

liquity InvBstments K.5 0.00,f i, 10.00')b - 10.0096

Aggrcgate oplr long FX posirion K6.t -i.600,o 20.oolfi, -14).40%

Aggrtgate opar short FX position K6. r 0.{x}1; 2iJ.00!tt -20.000, i)

Aggrtgate open long FX posilirn. converriblc currency K(r. I .l 1.48-o'i 10.009i -6.520/i)

Aggrcgatu open short FX position, convertibk rurrenry K6.1.2. 0.cl0t6 ,0.00'li) - 10.00q 6

{ggregote opor long }X pnsition, nrn<onvertible curmcy K6.1.3. $.12\n 10.00!ir -9.88%

Aggregate open short FX position, non,convenible ourrenoy K6.t.4. 0.00o2i, 10.009'6 - 10.009b

Aggregare open long FX positioq separale {urrency, converlitrle cunency K6.2.t. ,r.43,1.6 8.009.i, 4.57%

Aggregate open short FX posiliofi. sspflrate curency" uonvcrtible currenty K6.2.2. A.W;it 8.009.o -s.00%

Aggregate opcn long FX position, separa(c rurrenE),, non<onvcrtibk
curlrucy K6.2.3. 0.129.6 8.009n -7.88%

Aggr egate operr short FX position, sspffite currency, nm<srvtrtible
currenry K6.1..4 0.00,ii, 8_txy1i, -8.009.;
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